
1

November

Tue, November 01, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, November 01, 2022 Q&A with Sandburg Alumna Anya Pshenychny ‘10
Tue, November 01, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, November 02, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, November 03, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Thu, November 03, 2022 Flyer Designing
Thu, November 03, 2022 Fall Play: Clue
Fri, November 04, 2022 11-Week Classes End
Fri, November 04, 2022 Joshua Niles Artist Show Reception
Fri, November 04, 2022 Fall Play: Clue
Sat, November 05, 2022 Sustainable Landscaping
Sat, November 05, 2022 Fall Play: Clue
Sun, November 06, 2022 Fall Play: Clue
Mon, November 07, 2022 Registration for Winter, Spring, and Summer
Classes Begins
Mon, November 07, 2022 Clothing Drive for Local Veterans
Mon, November 07, 2022 Basic conversation Spanish
Mon, November 07, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Mon, November 07, 2022 Wine Tasting
Tue, November 08, 2022 Cyber Café Coffee & Snack Bar
Tue, November 08, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, November 08, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, November 09, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - Third 4-Week Classes
Wed, November 09, 2022 Iowa Wesleyan University Table Visit
Wed, November 09, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, November 10, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Thu, November 10, 2022 Augustana College Table Visit
Thu, November 10, 2022 Trivia Night
Thu, November 10, 2022 Gift Wrapping
Fri, November 11, 2022 Midterm - Second 8-Week Classes
Fri, November 11, 2022 Third 4-Week Classes End
Fri, November 11, 2022 Health Professions Open House
Sat, November 12, 2022 Muscle Conditioning
Sat, November 12, 2022 Children's Grief Camp
Sat, November 12, 2022 Hand Lettering Basics
Mon, November 14, 2022 Fourth 4-Week Classes Begin
Mon, November 14, 2022 Knox College Table Visit
Mon, November 14, 2022 HLSA Tamales Sale
Mon, November 14, 2022 Basic conversation Spanish
Mon, November 14, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Tue, November 15, 2022 Cyber Café Coffee & Snack Bar
Tue, November 15, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, November 15, 2022 November Wellness Event: Why Did I Choose to
Engage in Substance Abuse Unconsciously?
Tue, November 15, 2022 PM Yoga
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Wed, November 16, 2022 Monmouth College Table Visit
Wed, November 16, 2022 International Day of Thanks
Wed, November 16, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Wed, November 16, 2022 Investing 101: Investing Tips for Beginners
Thu, November 17, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Fri, November 18, 2022 Intuitive Abstract Painting
Sat, November 19, 2022 Muscle Conditioning
Mon, November 21, 2022 Illinois State Police Recruitment Table
Mon, November 21, 2022 Basic conversation Spanish
Mon, November 21, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Tue, November 22, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - 16 and 2nd 8-Week Classes
Tue, November 22, 2022 Cyber Café Coffee & Snack Bar
Tue, November 22, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Tue, November 22, 2022 PM Yoga
Wed, November 23, 2022 Midterm - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Wed, November 23, 2022 English as a Second Language (ESL)
Thu, November 24, 2022 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes/Offices Closed
Thu, November 24, 2022 Accuplacer Test Prep
Sat, November 26, 2022 Muscle Conditioning
Mon, November 28, 2022 RESCHEDULED-Quincy University Table Visit
Mon, November 28, 2022 Basic conversation Spanish
Tue, November 29, 2022 Last Day to Withdraw - 12-Week Classes
Tue, November 29, 2022 Cyber Café Coffee & Snack Bar
Tue, November 29, 2022 PM Yoga


